Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET US DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 03/01)  DATENTS ONLY  U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
Comp. Of the Comp.	Attorney Docket No.: 466-2
Tab settings    To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):     Cam Lock (UK) Ltd.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
5 min 25 min (5 m) 2 min	Name: Cam Lock Limited
	Unit 10
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 🛄 Yes 🚨 No	Springlake Industrial Estate
3. Nature of conveyance:	Deadbrook Lane
<u>_</u>	
∡ Assignment	Aldershot, Hampshire, GU12 4UH
Security Agreement Change of Name	United Kingdom
Other	
Execution Date: February 24, 2005	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 👪 No
Application number(s) or patent number(s);	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 5355878
Additional numbers attached? 📮 Yes 🌃 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:  Name: GEORGE M. KAPLAN, ESQ.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ \$40.00
	_
DILWORTH & BARRESE, LLP	Enclosed
333 Earle Ovington Blvd.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Uniondale, New York 11553	
U.S. PTO Customer No. 28,249	8. Deposit account number: 04-1121
	(Attack dualizate conv. of this page if paying by departs
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
George M. Kaplan (28,375)	m.kh 12/1/06
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450,

> PATENT REEL: 018584 FRAME: 0317



## **Company Details**

Name & Registered Office:

CAM LOCK LIMITED

UNIT 10 SPRINGLAKE INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE DEADBROOK LANE
ALDERSHOT
HAMPSHIRE GU12 4UH
Company No. 02037550

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 16/07/1986

Country of Origin: United Kingdom Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)):

2513 - Manufacture of other rubber products

Accounting Reference Date: 30/06

Last Accounts Made Up To: 30/06/2005 (MEDIUM)

Next Accounts Due: 30/04/2007 Last Return Made Up To: 05/11/2005

Next Return Due: 03/12/2006 Last Members List: 05/11/2005

Previous Names:

Date of change Previous Name

24/02/2005 CAM LOCK (U.K.) LIMITED

<u>Branch Details</u>

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.